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Fabric: Aida 14, White

71w X 65h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 12.88w X 11.79h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

(ERCOOC0CNMECNCEE
I O\NY» ¢ e+

NI, S =

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

169
310
415
666
760
780
844
928
3078
3608
3689
3843
3846
3852
B5200

Pewter-LT

Black

Pearl Gray
Christmas Red-BRT
Salmon

Topaz-UL VY DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Gray Green-VY LT
Topaz-BRT

Plum-VY LT
Mauve-LT

Electric Blue
Bright Turquoise-LT
Straw-VY DK

Snow White

Color

] $ 2 DMC

928

Gray Green-VY LT

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

] 1 DMC
] 1 DMC
D 1 DMC
[ 1 DMC
H 1 DMC
= 1 DMC
] 1 DMC

169
310
415
780
844
3608
B5200

Pewter-LT

Black

Pearl Gray
Topaz-UL VY DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Plum-VY LT

Snow White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BbMCc 169 345 0 0 0 0.0 3.2 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 310 6 0 0 0 0.0 1.7 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpmMc 415 303 0 0 0 0.0 9.9 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bmMc 760 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@poMC 780 219 0 0 0 0.0 3.2 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 844 132 0 0 0 0.0 8.7 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpmMc 928 322 45 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3078 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0pbmMCc 3608 49 0 0 0 0.0 1.4 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 3689 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3843 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpMC 3846 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OpbmMc 3852 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC B5200 263 0 0 0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0 0 1.000
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